(TWO YEARS COURSE)

S.NO.AER/2017/504

The result of the candidates of LL.M. Second Term (Two years
Course) Examination, held in May, 2017 is shown as under :-

Marks obtained have been indicated against the names of the
successful candidates.

The

paper/s shown against the name

indicate/s that the

candidate/s have passed in the paper/s concerned.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained Paper/s
(Out of 400)

167001

167002

167003

167004

167005

167006

167007

167008

167009

167010
167011

167012

ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
ADITYA JOSHI
AISHWARYA TANDON (W)
ANIL SINGHVI
ANITA YADAV

ANKITA SINGH
S/0 MAHENDRA SINGH

ANUPAMA YADAV
ARPIT PANWAR
ATHIKHO ISAAC

BRAJESH KUMAR TIWARY

CHANDAN KUMAR
S/0 AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH

CHIRAG
S/0 JOGINDER SINGH

236

Absent

237
201,205,210
201,202,210

238

232
234
201,206,210

210
204

218

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Paper/s
(Out of 400)

167013 DHARMENDER KUMAR 228
S/0 CHARAN DASS

167014 DIVYA VISHVAPRIYA 202

167015 GARIMA SINGH (W) 202
D/0 JAGPAL SINGH

167016 GURLEEN KAUR SRAN 256

167017 HARMENDER 202
S/0 OMPAL

167018 HEMAKSHI PARMAR (W) 206

167019 HONEY (W) 232
D/0 RAMESH CHAND

167020  IMRANA 201
S/0 SHAFIQUDDIN

167021 JIGMET WANGCHOK 201

167022 LOKESH 201
S/0 SUNDER LAL

167023 MANUJ KAUSHAL 238

167024 MONU SHARMA 201

167025 NAGENDER SINGH 202

167026 NARENDRA 201
S/0 JAIKARAN SINGH

167027 NUMAN KHAN AZAM 201

167028 PADMA LANDOL (W) 247

167029 PRIYANKA (W) 201

D/0 RATAN SINGH

,210

,205,210

,202

,202,206

,202,205

,211

,205,206

,202,210
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained Paper/s
(Out of 400)

167030

167031

167032

167033

167034

167035

167036

167037

167038

167039

167040

167041

167042

167043

167044
167045

167046

RAVI
S/0 RAJESH KUMAR

RITESH DHAR DUBEY

RUCHI
S/0 RAMESH GOEL

SALIM HOODA
SANJAY PAL CHAUHAN
SAPNA SHARMA
SAURABH SHARMA

SHASHWAT RAM
S/0 SHASHANK SHEKHAR PANDEY

SHELLY (W)
D/0 VIRENDER

SHREYASHI SAH
S/0 CLARENCE HENRY

SHWETA SONI (W)
D/0 KAMLESH KUMAR SONI

SHUBHANTAJ YADAV

SONAM SINGH (W)
D/0 RAJENDRA PD SINGH

STUTI WAHAL (W)
D/0 VIPIN WAHAL

SUKANYA GHOSHAL (W)
SWETA PRASHAR (W)

SWETANKA
S/0 ARUN KUMAR ROY

201,205,210

201,202,210

235

225

201,202
Failed
209

205

Absent

227

223

227

239

225

226
238

233
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Paper/s
(Out of 400)
FACULTY OF LAW
167047 TUSHAR KADIAN 241
167081 AMIR KHAN 217
S/0 PUTTAN ALI KHAN
167082 AMIT KUMAR SINGH Failed
167083 ANAND SETH 228
S/0 SHANKAR SETH
167084 ANUP KUMAR Failed
S/0 GYAN CHAND
167085 AVINASH KUMAR MISHRA 223
167086 HAMZA ALAM 239
167087 JANMEJAY CHAUDHARY 220
167088 JUHI 202
S/70 BAIDYANATH ROY
167089 KANCHAN YADAV Failed
167090 KM. REKHA 211
S/0 RAM PRASAD
167091 NARESH KUMAR 212
S/0 SHIV PRASAD ROY
167092 NEETAN MALIK (W) 202
167093 PRASHANT RANJAN 223
167094 PRINCE JINDAL Absent
167095 PUJA KUMARI 216
S/0 VIJAY KUMAR RAJAK
167096 RUCHI LAKRA (W) 1777300
167097 RUPINDER SINGH DHIMAN 234
167098 SHIVANI SHARMA (W) 239
D/0 MUKESH GAUR
167099 SHIWANI MAHLA (W) 223

Contd.P/5



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Paper/s
(Out of 400)

167100 TANYA TANDON (W) 228

167101 USHA (W) Failed
D/0 RAMESH KUMAR

167102 VIRENDRA KUMAR Absent
S/0 RAKSHA RAM

167103 VINAY SINGH 213

S/0 SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Paper/s
(Out of 300)

168001 AADITYA KUMAR Failed
S/0 SHYAM SUNDAR PODDAR

168002 GAURAV KUMAR 176
S/0 PURSHOTAM KUMAR

168003 LONGMEY KONYAK Failed

168004 NYAYDHISH PANKAJ Failed

168005 PANKAJ ANAND Failed

168006 SUSNAINA SEN (W) Absent

168007 VARSHA SINGH (W) Absent
D/0 GOPAL SINGH

168008 VIJENDER KUMAR PAL Failed

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)
(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S.D.-EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 17" August, 2017.
-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correct, if any discrepancy
is noticed.



